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STRETTO1.5X5
Minimalism in Door Hardware

Addendum B 2016



Handing Required for Leversets.  New Door Prep Only. Requires a 11/4” diameter bore hole and 2-hole door preparation for privacy thumbturn. Supplied with 28º rotation latch. 
Standard latch is for 23/8” backset. Specify 23/4” backset if required. Complete set includes Latch and Strike Plate. * Can not be combined with other rosette designs on opposite 
side of the door. Handing is required for Knob by Lever and Split Finish products. ** Satin Brass is available for select Modern Brass Products. This custom finish 
requires longer lead time.

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Helios Levers

Passage Set

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Hercules Levers

Privacy Set

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Stuttgart Levers

Dummy Set

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Modern Square Crystal Knobs

Passage Set

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Modern Disc Crystal Knobs

Dummy Set

11/2” x 5” STRETTO
with Round Knobs

Privacy Set

STRETTO NARROW TRIM LOCKSETS

EMTEK PRODUCTS, INC. 
15250 E Stafford St. 

City of Industry, CA 91744   
Tel: 800-356-2741  626-961-0413   

Fax: 800-577-5771   626-336-2812    
emtek.com

IMPORTANT

3/8” to be 
drilled first

23/8” or 23/4” 
backset

11/4” Dia. Bore11/4” Dia. Bore

3 1/2” 

23/8” or 23/4” 
backset

5507

5607

5007

5005

$116.00

$116.00

$116.00

$58.00

Finish List PriceKnob or Lever Style*Product Code

Passage

Thumbturn Privacy

Dummy, Pair

Dummy, Single Sided

Satin Brass (US4)**
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)

See Emtek Main Door Hardware Price Book 
Page 4 for Brass Knob & Lever Options.

See Emtek Main Door Hardware Price Book 
Page 5 for Crystal & Porcelain Knob Options.

11/2” x 5” STRETTO


